
Supercar Challenge

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
18 - 21 May 2018

Final results Race 1

Jumbo Racedagen driven by Max Verstappen 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

GT Division: Min. 3.4 Kg per HP
Started: 16 Classified: 12 Not Classified: 4Not Started: 0

199 Verhagen-Meijer  1 -- 29 laps --BMW M4 Silhouette 3.2 1:01:06.016 1:44.570 8

180 Cenk Ceyisakar 0.766 2 0.766Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 1:01:06.782 1:46.540 14

126 Jos Jansen 1.206 3 1.972Porsche 997 Cup 1:01:07.988 1:45.787 4

189 Grouwels-Zumbrink 1.714 4 3.686Porsche GT3 Cup 1:01:09.702 1:44.888 6

121 Dick Freebird 1.042 5 4.728Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 1:01:10.744 1:44.775 8

116 Paul Sieljes 0.425 6 5.153Porsche 997 GT3 Cup+ 1:01:11.169 1:46.626 6

106 Bob Herber 2.697 7 7.850Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 1:01:13.866 1:45.548 5

107 Daan Meijer 9.716 8 17.566Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 1:01:23.582 1:47.147 7

151 Lamster-Wijtzes 7.599 9 25.165Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 1:01:31.181 1:45.690 6

108 Martin Lanting 1.715 10 26.880BMW M3 GTMR 1:01:32.896 1:48.240 10

188 John de Wilde 15.718 11 42.598Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 1:01:48.614 1:44.968 8

187 Vincent Despriet  12 -- 28 laps --Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 1:01:15.037 1:47.164 7

Not Classif ied in Class GT                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 29 Laps) = 21 Laps

109 Dirk Schulz  DNC -- 15 laps --Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 29:34.907 1:53.268 9

111 Sluys-Schouten  DNC -- 11 laps --BMW M4 Silhouette 19:13.132 1:43.216 4

182 Wauters-Wauters  DNC -- 10 laps --Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 17:46.479 1:45.306 4

186 Meulders-Renmans  DNC Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

SuperSport 1 Division: Min. 4.1 Kg per HP
Started: 15 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 5Not Started: 0

259 van de Maat-Schreurs  1 -- 29 laps --BMW E46 GTR 1:01:28.627 1:47.953 18

266 Veels-van der Ende 7.883 2 7.883Seat Sport Leon Cup Racer 1:01:36.510 1:49.566 3

245 van den Berg-van den Berg 1.021 3 8.904BMW E90 1:01:37.531 1:49.282 17

218 Cor Euser 5.641 4 14.545BMW M3 1:01:43.172 1:49.472 17

202 René Steenmetz 12.885 5 27.430Leon Cupra TCR 1:01:56.057 1:47.717 7

264 Jonas de Kimpe 12.160 6 39.590VW Golf TCR 1:02:08.217 1:49.317 5

292 Dillon Koster  7 -- 28 laps --Audi RS 3  TCR LMS 1:01:17.180 1:49.592 6

208 Ted van Vliet 36.923 8 36.923BMW E92   V8 1:01:54.103 1:50.407 8

201 de Borst-van Oord  9 -- 27 laps --Leon Cupra TCR 1:01:39.225 1:47.722 4

209 Jan Marc Schulz  10 -- 25 laps --Porsche 996 GT3 53:08.012 1:51.693 7

Not Classif ied in Class SS1                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 29 Laps) = 21 Laps
246 Ruud Olij  DNC -- 17 laps --BMW E92 M3 35:21.326 1:48.627 8

262 Roelant de Waard 1:20.011 DNC 1:20.011Lotus Exige V6 36:41.337 1:49.164 3

263 van der Kooi-Speelman  DNC -- 16 laps --Lotus Exige 34:53.826 1:48.532 8

224 Ollie Taylor  DNC -- 14 laps --BMW E90 27:35.183 1:49.262 3

222 van Loon-van Loon  DNC BMW E46 M3
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Supercar Challenge

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
18 - 21 May 2018

Final results Race 1

Jumbo Racedagen driven by Max Verstappen 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

SuperSport 2 Division: Min. 4.8 Kg per HP
Started: 7 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

342 Arendsen-Arendsen  1 -- 28 laps --BMW 1 Serie GTR 1:01:11.914 1:51.060 17

381 Nicolas Delencre 8.392 2 8.392Peugeot 308 CUP 1:01:20.306 1:52.641 6

355 de Vreede-de Leeuw 9.563 3 17.955BMW E46 M3 1:01:29.869 1:52.654 18

343 Marc Dijkhuis 14.663 4 32.618BMW E46 GTR 1:01:44.532 1:52.858 17

341 Berry Arendsen  5 -- 27 laps --Seat Leon Supercopa 1:01:48.099 1:59.027 5

356 Remco de Beus  6 -- 22 laps --BMW E36 M3 54:55.445 1:57.538 15

Not Classif ied in Class SS2                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 28 Laps) = 21 Laps

345 Peter Koelewijn  DNC -- 10 laps --BMW Compact GTR 18:55.847 1:50.966 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Sport Division: Min 5.6 Kg per HP
Started: 8 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 2Not Started: 0

402 Rob Nieman  1 -- 27 laps --Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 1:01:26.108 1:56.002 7

404 Bart Drost 4.322 2 4.322Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 1:01:30.430 1:58.378 7

450 Lucas Groeneveld 5.639 3 9.961Renault C lio 4 1:01:36.069 1:57.707 14

401 Voet-v.d. Broeck  4 8.877Peugeot  RCZ Cup 1:01:34.985 1:57.740 14

445 Oscar Gräper 10.802 5 19.679Seat Ibiza SC Trophy 1:01:45.787 1:59.389 5

466 de Vos-de Vos  6 -- 26 laps --VW Golf 1.9 tdi 1:02:03.614 2:01.122 9

Not Classif ied in Class S                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 27 Laps) = 20 Laps
444 Pascal Ehlert  DNC -- 18 laps --Renault Clio RS 3 39:27.142 2:02.545 3

405 Tappel-Wisselink  DNC -- 3 laps --BMW Zilhouette 2.0 6:17.072 2:00.695 3

Time penalty Pit stop not conform: 202 (30 sec), 264 (30 sec), 208 (30 sec), 201 (20 sec), 466 (30 sec)
Car# 401 docked one position: overtaking under yellow
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